SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA SCHOOL
VASUNDHARA, GHAZIABAD
SESSION 2016-17

TERM 11 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Date Day XI ]
8.02.17 Wednesday General Studies
9.02.17 Thursday
10.02.17 Friday
11.02.17 Saturday
12.02.17 Sunday . 1. o |
13.02.17 Monday Physics / Accounts / History
14.02.17 Tuesday Fiusie i
15.02.17 Wednesday -
16.02.17 Thursday | ' Maths p
17.02.17 Friday :
18.02.17 Saturday Leave
19.02.17 Sunday | !
20.02.17 Monday ' Chemistry / B.studies / Political Science '
21.02. |
2 ' Tuesday : fonve )
22.02.17 Wednesday {
23.02.17 Thursday English !
24.02.17 Friday Leave ]
: i
Physical Education /Fine Arts / Psychology /°
25.02.17 Saturday ' Enterpreneurship f
26.02.17 Sunday s _.
27.02.17 Monday :
28.02.17 Tuesday Economics / Biology / Comp. Sc.
General Instructions:

1. Papers will be shown to students on Monday, 6.3.17
2. School will be over for class XI by 11:45 am during the examination

i.e. Monday, 13.2.17 to Tuesday, 28.2.17
3. Students going by bus will return by 12:00 noon route.
4. Dispersal timings for onfooter students will be 11:45 am from gate no. 1
5.Result will be declared on Saturday, 11.3.17 from 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 am.
6. New session for class XII will begin from Tuesday, 14.3.17
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(Manju Rana)
Principal cum Director
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